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2019

NUme 1 npesume
Bacunvje bypuh
Buktop Bennykos
OaHnno CtaHunh
[Jecnot Netposuh
EneHa Hophesuh
3oja *uskosuh
Nasap Besbkosuh
Makcm bowmak
MNetpa LUekuh
Casa Poksuh
Ceprej LLabuh

2017/2016
NUme 1 npesume
BorpgaH PaHhenosuh
ByKawuH MNeTtkosuh
Japwja Kpctes
Mwuba Pagmcasbesuh
Teopopa PaHhenosuh

OdaTtym pohetba

30.07.2019
22.04.2019
29.07.2019
07.08.2019
14.03.2019
31.05.2019
16.08.2019
29.05.2019
15.04.2019
28.08.2019
24.08.2019

Jatym pohetba

25.11.2016
30.05.2016
29.03.2016
26.01.2016
25.11.2016
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MAABU YYNEPAK

roanwTE AELE
2019/2018
Nme 1 npesnme Odatym pohetba
UrkbaT Hukonunh 10.10.2018
NeHa CtaHucasbesuh 14.09.2018
Mawa hekuh 30.06.2018
Hukona Manuuh 31.01.2019
HukonunHa CreBaHoBuh 02.01.2019
CredaH 'vros 14.11.2018
Rupuh Nlyka 10.10.2018
rOAMLLUTE AELE
2016/2015

Ume n npesnme
Aypopa MapuHosuh

Jatym pohetba
10.03.2015

P.B.
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2018/2017

Mme n npesume
AHhenunHa CteBaHosuh
BoraaH Bacuh
Bacunuvje Huekosuh
Bacunuje LiseTkosuh
Byk Togoposuh
OaHa AHTuh
Oywa Casuh
Jlyka MNeTtposuh
Mwunuua Hoskosuh
OrroeH Jlazosuh
CredaH Tonanosuh
Ctpaxura CTameHkosuh
TpuoyH bjekosuh
XaHa hophesuh

2015/2014
Nme n npesnme
Bacunuje Kpacuh
Wckpa CrojaHoBUN
KoHcTaHTnH Kpacuh
Mawa LgeTkosuh
Mwua BpaHkosuh

[atym poherba
01.06.2017
06.11.2017
06.01.2018
25.09.2017
24.01.2018
22.10.2017
02.07.2017
30.01.2018
20.08.2017
29.07.2017
10.08.2017
27.09.2017
07.12.2017
20.07.2017

[atym poherba
19.02.2015
23.10.2014
19.02.2015
28.09.2014
31.05.2014



